
 

 

McKinley Monarchs 
2019-20 (Revised) Basketball Schedule 

 
Day Date Start Time Teams Location 
Friday Nov. 8, 2019 TBA Lincoln-Way West High 

School Tourney  
21701 Gougar Rd, New Lenox IL 

Saturday Nov. 9, 2019 TBA Lincoln-Way West High 
School Tourney 

21701 Gougar Rd, New Lenox IL 

Tuesday Nov. 12, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Heritage 19250 Burnham Ave, Lansing 
Wednesday Nov. 13, 2019 4pm and 5pm Burnham @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Thursday Nov. 14, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Lincoln 410-157th St, Calumet City 
Tuesday Nov. 19, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Wolcott 200 N. Wolcott St., Thornton 
Wednesday Nov. 20, 2019 4pm and 5pm Wentworth @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Thursday Nov. 21, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Coolidge E 155th St. & 7th Ave, Phoenix 
Tuesday Nov. 26, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Schrum 485-165 St, Calumet City 
Wednesday Dec. 4, 2019 4pm and 5pm Heritage @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Thursday Dec. 5, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Burnham 13945 Greenbay Ave, Burnham  
Tuesday Dec. 10, 2019 4pm and 5pm Lincoln @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Thursday Dec. 12, 2019 4pm and 5pm Wolcott @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Tuesday Dec. 17, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Wentworth 560 Superior Ave, Calumet City 
Thursday Dec. 19, 2019 4pm and 5pm Schrum @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
Thursday Jan. 9, 2019 4pm and 5pm McKinley @ Washington 30 W. 16th St, Chicago Heights  

(Colangelo Gymnasium) 
Thursday Jan. 14, 2020 4pm and 5pm Coolidge @ McKinley 16949 Cottage Grove Ave, South Holland 
   IESA PLAYOFFS  
TBA Jan. 25, 27-30 TBA IESA 7th Grade Regionals TBA 
TBA Feb. 1,3, 4, 

and 6 
TBA IESA 8th Grade Regionals TBA 

Wednesday Feb. 5, 2020 6:30pm IESA 7th Grade Sectionals TBA 
Saturday  Feb. 8, 2020 TBA IESA 7th Grade State 

Finals 
102 Wenona RD, Wenona IL 

Wednesday Feb. 12, 2020 6:30pm IESA 8th Grade Sectionals TBA 
Thursday Feb. 13, 2020 TBA IESA 7th Grade State 

Finals 
102 Wenona RD, Wenona IL 

Saturday Feb. 15, 2020 TBA IESA 8th Grade State 
Finals 

1121 County Road 800 N, Tolono IL 

Thursday Feb. 20, 2020 TBA IESA 8th Grade State 
Finals 

1121 County Road 800 N, Tolono IL 

 

7th Grade team plays first on Tuesday, Wednesday, and for all non-conference games. 

8th Grade plays first on Thursday for all conference games. 

Conference games in bold print. 

 


